
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
68 

666 
37 
73 

121 
777 

20 
86 

4 
927 

32 
26 

140 
241 

76 
52 
80 

162 
199 
227 
418 

30 
50 
43 

Name 
BANDIERA Valter 
PREDIERI Andrea 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
DONA Marco 
GAROFALO Emanuel 
ANNIGONI Massimo 
SANGUINETTI Luca 
REBECCHI Sergio 
FERRI Massimo 
MANFREDI Daniele 
QUADRANTI Luca 
CORTINOVIS Matteo 
GIRELLI Fabio 
RADICCHI Enrico 
MAMETTI Andrea 
PIACENTINI Michele 
BETTI Lorenzo 
ANTOGNOLI Nicola 
TETI Federico 
CHIAPPUCCI Jonathan 
SCIASCIA Massimo 
VENTURI Gabriele 
CERRONE Andrea 
PEDRELLI Davide 

Class 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 

Laps 
10 

5 
7 

11 
11 

9 
9 
9 
9 
7 

11 
6 
6 
5 
5 
9 
7 
5 
8 
6 
8 

11 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
1:14.995 
1:15.935 
1:16.541 
1:16.751 
1:16.808 
1:16.977 
1:17.020 
1:17.316 
1:17.411 
1:17.561 
1:17.631 
1:17.790 
1:18.099 
1:18.133 
1:18.260 
1:18.337 
1:18.606 
1:18.608 
1:18.624 
1:18.796 
1:18.911 
1:19.103 
1:20.130 
1:20.285 

Diff 

0.940 
1.546 
1.756 
1.813 
1.982 
2.025 
2.321 
2.416 
2.566 
2.636 
2.795 
3.104 
3.138 
3.265 
3.342 
3.611 
3.613 
3.629 
3.801 
3.916 
4.108 
5.135 
5.290 

Gap 

0.940 
0.606 
0.210 
0.057 
0.169 
0.043 
0.296 
0.095 
0.150 
0.070 
0.159 
0.309 
0.034 
0.127 
0.077 
0.269 
0.002 
0.016 
0.172 
0.115 
0.192 
1.027 
0.155 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 01/05/2025 14:58:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 01.05.2025 
VELOCI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:39:54 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

01/05/2025 14:40 


